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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 8 Team 8 64.7 88 48 64.7 88 48 33 27368 38119
2 4 Team 4 59.7 86 58 59.7 86 58 33 28706 40556
3 1 Team 1 56.9 82 62 56.9 82 62 30 27567 40087
4 3 Team 3 55.6 80 64 55.5 80 64 29 26399 40649
5 6 Team 6 55.6 80 64 55.5 80 64 30 28084 40270
6 5 Team 5 44.4 64 80 44.4 64 80 23 28027 40003
7 7 Team 7 42.6 58 78 42.6 58 78 23 25149 37605
8 2 Team 2 20.8 30 114 20.8 30 114 12 19904 30308

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 2 713 766 741 2220 2 <---> Team 7 729 751 751 2231 6
3-4 Team 6 886 726 733 2345 6 <---> Team 3 715 712 823 2250 2
5-6 Team 4 719 767 741 2227 2 <---> Team 8 777 761 756 2294 6
7-8 Team 5 809 780 804 2393 8 <---> Team 1 750 755 716 2221 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   6-  4   1-  7   2-  5   8-  3
Next Week   5-  8   3-  2   7-  6   1-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 660 Team 6 638 Team 5 577 Team 3
Scratch Series 1880 Team 5 1667 Team 6 1591 Team 4

Handicap Game 886 Team 6 823 Team 3 809 Team 5
Handicap Series 2393 Team 5 2345 Team 6 2294 Team 8

Men Scratch Game 212 Phillip Leutz 202 Jack Merkel 193 Dave Schwab
Scratch Series 582 Jack Merkel 507 Roger Marriott 493 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 249 Phillip Leutz 241 Dave Schwab 225 Jack Merkel
Handicap Series 651 Jack Merkel 625 Jim Bigham 604 Phillip Leutz

Women Scratch Game 189 Pat Schwab 158 Shirley Van 152 Debbie Widman
Scratch Series 422 Shirley Van 418 Susan Marriott 409 Debbie Widman

Handicap Game 241 Pat Schwab 220 Shirley Van 219 Katie O'Leary
Handicap Series 610 Susan Marriott 608 Shirley Van 575 Helga Freimuth

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

12 Cathy Phelps 119 64 5478 46 402 352 128 125 114 367 562
54 Judy Zdanowski 138 49 7081 51 425 370 122 141 121 384 528
22 Dottie Perotto 121 63 4600 38 402 360 0 0
56 Marcia Habecker 138 49 6776 49 452 399 130 140 137 407 554

2 - Team 2
21 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
24 Carol Centola 108 73 4655 43 359 312 140 110 98 348 570

3 Lori Miller 123 61 2598 21 378 353 86 148 138 372 555
41 Jim Resinger 131 55 2752 21 416 391 113 134 131 378 543

3 - Team 3
55 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
47 George Kroner 115 68 5540 48 376 324 a105 a105 a105 315 519
42 Helga Freimuth 103 77 4982 48 322 270 108 96 140 344 575

2 Phillip Leutz 153 37 7843 51 473 418 136 145 212 493 604
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
25 Carol Howell 133 53 6395 48 439 387 114 136 126 376 535
33 Tony Bellanca 112 70 6096 54 345 287 108 124 119 351 561
35 Dick Howell 127 58 6143 48 385 333 123 144 126 393 567
14 Roger Broten 161 31 8224 51 524 469 162 151 158 471 564

5 - Team 5
19 Ruth Vito 124 60 5609 45 391 342 127 135 111 373 553
17 Joyce Merkel 113 69 1024 9 344 331 0 0
18 Jack Merkel 173 21 7273 42 557 511 200 180 202 582 651
20 Susan Marriott 120 64 4714 39 368 325 148 125 145 418 610

6 - Team 6
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

7 Shirley Van 124 60 3733 30 392 358 158 131 133 422 608
23 Pat Schwab 136 51 6835 50 426 372 189 128 a125 442 598
57 Dave Schwab 140 48 7027 50 446 392 193 121 a129 443 587

7 - Team 7
67 Paula Mcculloch 115 68 3685 32 375 339 116 111 111 338 542
43 Donna Marsocci 115 68 5431 47 369 318 125 104 119 348 552
44 Fred Marsocci 145 44 7290 50 448 394 126 163 152 441 573
53 Willy Timm 123 61 4449 36 387 347 121 132 128 381 564

8 - Team 8
52 Katie O'Leary 95 84 3164 33 292 255 135 98 80 313 565

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 129 56 3494 27 406 375 0 0
37 Jim Bigham 141 47 7218 51 450 395 143 162 176 481 625
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 176 19 8469 48 558 506 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 Stan Chizuk 130 56 1820 14 407 389 0 0
13 Roger Marriott 169 24 507 3 513 506 163 169 175 507 579

1 Lee McQuown 136 51 1224 9 420 407 0 0
16 David Van Lare 180 16 1085 6 544 534 0 0
11 Ray Whitmore 115 68 230 2 350 344 124 106 v120 350 550

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

32 Mary Scanlon 116 67 4204 36 359 319 0 0
8 Mary Selover 79 96 238 3 242 235 0 0

10 Linda Whitmore 127 58 254 2 386 380 117 137 v120 374 554
9 Debbie Widman 132 54 797 6 400 390 152 131 126 409 577

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 8469 48 176 247 600 0
Jack Merkel 7273 42 173 233 584 200 180 202 582
Roger Broten 8224 51 161 199 552 162 151 158 471
Phillip Leutz 7843 51 153 212 530 136 145 212 493
Fred Marsocci 7290 50 145 196 475 126 163 152 441
Jim Bigham 7218 51 141 192 481 143 162 176 481
Dave Schwab 7027 50 140 201 521 193 121 a129 443
Jim Resinger 2752 21 131 181 451 113 134 131 378
Dick Howell 6143 48 127 195 443 123 144 126 393
Willy Timm 4449 36 123 157 435 121 132 128 381
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Tony Bellanca 6096 54 112 149 385 108 124 119 351

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Judy Zdanowski 7081 51 138 177 468 122 141 121 384
Marcia Habecker 6776 49 138 180 485 130 140 137 407
Pat Schwab 6835 50 136 189 443 189 128 a125 442
Carol Howell 6395 48 133 160 438 114 136 126 376
Anne Kirkpatrick 3494 27 129 160 469 0
Ruth Vito 5609 45 124 152 423 127 135 111 373
Shirley Van 3733 30 124 158 422 158 131 133 422
Lori Miller 2598 21 123 155 421 86 148 138 372
Dottie Perotto 4600 38 121 167 408 0
Susan Marriott 4714 39 120 148 418 148 125 145 418
Cathy Phelps 5478 46 119 163 420 128 125 114 367
Donna Marsocci 5431 47 115 156 417 125 104 119 348
Paula Mcculloch 3685 32 115 148 409 116 111 111 338
Joyce Merkel 1024 9 113 149 387 0
Carol Centola 4655 43 108 145 376 140 110 98 348
Helga Freimuth 4982 48 103 156 389 108 96 140 344
Katie O'Leary 3164 33 95 135 361 135 98 80 313
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